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Observation 
Number
MINIMUMS

Apprentice (6)
Professional (4)

Pre-Conference 
Date

Observation Date 
Announced (A) 

Unannounced (U)

Time Observer Written Feedback 
Date received

Post-conference 
Date

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

35% Criteria: Individual or School-wide Composite

15% Conference Date: ______________________

          

15% Measure to be used:  ______________________
 

(Should be done no later than 11/1)      

Qualitative and Professional Rubric Discussion Date: _________________           Summative Rating Notification Date:  _____________
  

Tennessee Educator Acceleration Model (TEAM) Tracking Form
Teacher: ___________________                        School Year: ___________________

License Type: Apprentice/Professional/Other          School (s): ___________________


